



499015 - CMS-OF

Pos	Part No.	Description	Quantity
1	487555	Grip	1
2	219049	Washer 8,4 mm	1
3	457150	Head piece	1
4	443148	Pressure piece	1
5	442771	Pressure piece	1
6	457859	Cover	1
7	457151	Plate	1
8	442772	Slip piece	1
9	442754	Clamping element	1
10	496214	Screw	1
11	219071	Raised-head screw 4,0 x 12 mm	2
12	200576	Washer 4,3 mm	2
13	463100	Ruler	2
14	485666	Rotary knob M6 x 95	1
15	442202	Spacer bush	1
16	228546	Washer 6,4 mm	2
17	482934	Rotary knob M6 x 22,5	3
18	436021	Support	1
19	228765	Shoulder screw M5 x 8	2
20	485665	Rotary knob M6 x 70	1
21	442777	Catch	1
22	228542	Washer 4,3 mm	1
23	499028	Cover	1
24	442207	Nut	2
25	200578	Washer 6,4 mm	1
26	216897	Pressure spring	1
27	203806	Raised-head screw M4 x 8	1
28	772439	Threaded pin M6 x 8	1
29	466335	Nut	2
30	442597	Threaded pin M6 x 12	2
31	xxx	No longer available	1
32	400618	Threaded pin M8 x 10	4
33	204551	O-ring 5 x 2 mm	2
34	486654	Housing	1
35	485667	Rotary knob M6 x 111	2
36	200352	Snap ring	1
37	228760	Shim ring 20 x 28 x 1,5 mm	1
38	442204	Bush	1
39	442203	Scale ring	1
40	10465965	Adjusting Knob	1
41	228764	Cheese head screw M6 x 90	1
42	473748	Bush	1
43	xxx	No longer available	1
44	10004928	Adapter	3
45	437177	Bolt	2
46	495303	Profile plate	1
48	455808	Press nut	4
49	227448	Dowel pin 2 x 8 mm	2
50	437176	Turn lock fastener	2

51	200578	Washer 6,4 mm	2
52	228541	Hexagon nut M6	2
53	495304	Crank	1
54	401022	Flat head screw M6 x 12	1
55	495095	Crank	1
56	400990	Flat head screw M6 x 16	4
57	473331	Support	1
58	436195	Rotary knob	2
59	473344	Adjustment bracket	1
60	473323	Clamping support	3
61	473343	guide plate	1
62	494878	Rotary knob	3
63	473547	Crankshaft	1
64	401020	Hexagon nut M10	3
65	400991	Washer	2
66	473334	Bearing flange	1
67	400992	Retaining disc	1
68	465522	Pipe	1
69	400636	Snap ring	2
70	465524	Bush	1
71	471691	Bush	1
72	464655	Protection	1
73	482110	Rotary knob	1
74	472932	Hood	1
75	473324	Stop bead	1
76	771793	Round-head screw M6 x 30	1
77	486243	Rotary knob M6	4
78	228534	Round-head screw M6 x 40	2
79	452453	Square nut M6	4
80	473325	guide tube	1
81	440712	Rotary knob M6	3
82	473326	Terminal	1
83	499029	Extractor connector	1
84	473746	Spindle	1
86	495553	Slide	1
87	401016	Washer	2
88	200717	Hexagon nut M5	1
89	474458	Cable clamp	1
90	202824	Cheese head screw M5 x 18	1
91	473449	Protective cover	1
92	473808	Centering ring	1
94	473812	Cover	1
95	473809	Centering ring	1
96	473810	Centering ring	1
97	469881	Cover	1
98	469882	Cover	1
99	469883	Cover	1
100	469884	Cover	1
101	469885	Cover	1
102	475635	Bearing	1